
 

 
 

STVC on Economic Analysis of Law 

(January 10 to March 9, 2023) 

Classes/Lectures Dates Days Time (IST) Title of the Lecture 

Lecture-1 10.1.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 

PM 

Introduction to Law and Economics 

Lecture-2 12.1.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Introduction to Law and Economics (continued) 

Lecture-3 17.1.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Property rights 

Lecture-4 19.1.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Property rights (continued) 

Lecture-5 24.1.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Property rights (continued) 

Lecture-6 26.1.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Property rights (continued) 

Lecture-7 31.1.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

An Economic Theory of Tort Law 

Lecture-8 2.2.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

An Economic Theory of Tort Law (continued) 

Lecture-9 7.2.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

An Economic Theory of Tort Law (continued) 

Lecture-10 9.2.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Topics in Tort 



 
Lecture-11 14.2.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 

PM 
Economic Analysis of Contract 

Lecture-12 16.2.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Economic Analysis of Contract (continued) 

Lecture-13 21.2.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Economic Analysis of Contract (continued) 

Lecture-14 23.2.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Topics in Contract 

Lecture-15 28.2.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

An Economic Theory of the Legal Process 

Lecture-16 2.3.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Topics in Procedure 

Lecture-17 7.3.2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Economics of Criminal Law 

Lecture-18 9.3.2023 Thursday 7:30 PM -9:00 
PM 

Topics in Criminal Law 

 

 

Evaluation method: Evaluation will be performed by submitting an essay. The student will choose the topic in 

consultation with the instructor for approval. 


